
Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

GEGH 301 [TH] Evolution of Geographic Thought

GEGH 302 [TH] Geography and Ecosystems

GEGH 303 [TH] Remote sensing and GIS(T)

GEGH 305 [TH] Geography of India

GEGH 306 [TH] Geography of Haryana (Option-IV)

Firoz Gandhi Memorial Government College, Adampur, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONS.) GEOGRAPHY - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223052270023
ROHIT
SURENDER
KAVITA

Reappear GEGH 301
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A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

GEGH 301 [TH] Evolution of Geographic Thought

GEGH 302 [TH] Geography and Ecosystems

GEGH 303 [TH] Remote sensing and GIS(T)

GEGH 305 [TH] Geography of India

GEGH 306 [TH] Geography of Haryana (Option-IV)

Government College for Women, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONS.) GEOGRAPHY - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223072270017
NIKITA
GHANSHYAM
RENU

Pass
293/460
63.70%

2 223072270019
KALPANA
SURENDER
BALA DEVI

Reappear GEGH 301

3 223072270023
RITU
SANDEEP
MUKESH

Reappear GEGH 301

4 223072270032
PARUL
RAJESH KUMAR
RANI DEVI

Reappear GEGH 301

5 223072270035
KUSUM
ROSHANLAL
SUDESH

Reappear GEGH 301

6 223072270036
ANKUSH
BALWAN SINGH
SUMAN

Reappear GEGH 301, GEGH 303

7 223072270037
KASHISH
SANJAY
NIRMALA

Pass
274/460
59.57%

8 223072270038
RITIKA SAINI
VINOD KUMAR SAINI
ASHA SAINI

Reappear GEGH 301

9 223072270043
DIYA
SANJAY KUMAR
SUMAN RANI

Pass
310/460
67.39%

Page: 2 / 9



Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

GEGH 301 [TH] Evolution of Geographic Thought

GEGH 302 [TH] Geography and Ecosystems

GEGH 303 [TH] Remote sensing and GIS(T)

GEGH 305 [TH] Geography of India

GEGH 306 [TH] Geography of Haryana (Option-IV)

Government College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONS.) GEOGRAPHY - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223112270002
ANUJ
BALWANT SINGH
MURTA

Pass
262/460
56.96%

2 223112270007
SHUBHAM
RAJPAL
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
268/460
58.26%

3 223112270016
JAIDEEP
PAWAN KUMAR
SITA

Reappear GEGH 301

4 223112270021
GURMEET
KARAN SINGH
SAVITA RANI

Reappear GEGH 301, GEGH 303

5 223112270024
BHARTI
RAJBIR
DARSHNA

Pass
286/460
62.17%

6 223112270031
KOMAL
MAHENDER SINGH
ANJANA

Pass
290/460
63.04%

7 223112270040
GOURAV
KRISHAN KUMAR
SAROJ

Pass
254/460
55.22%
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

GEGH 301 [TH] Evolution of Geographic Thought

GEGH 302 [TH] Geography and Ecosystems

GEGH 303 [TH] Remote sensing and GIS(T)

GEGH 305 [TH] Geography of India

GEGH 306 [TH] Geography of Haryana (Option-IV)

Firoz Gandhi Memorial Government College, Adampur, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONS.) GEOGRAPHY - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233052270001
KRITIKA
JAGDISH
DARSHNA

Pass
351/460
76.30%

2 233052270004
JYOTI
RAMPHAL
MANJU DEVI

Pass
321/460
69.78%

3 233052270005
POONAM
BAJRANG LAL
SUNITA

Reappear GEGH 301

4 233052270006
NIRMLA
SAHASAR KIRAN
RAJBALA

Reappear GEGH 301

5 233052270007
KHUSHBOO
ANIL
SUMAN DEVI

Reappear
GEGH 301, GEGH 302, 
GEGH 306

6 233052270008
DEEPU
CHANDRASEN
SUKHMEETA

Reappear
GEGH 301, GEGH 305, 
GEGH 306

7 233052270009
RAJ KUMAR
RAMU
SANTRO

Pass
251/460
54.57%
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

GEGH 301 [TH] Evolution of Geographic Thought

GEGH 302 [TH] Geography and Ecosystems

GEGH 303 [TH] Remote sensing and GIS(T)

GEGH 305 [TH] Geography of India

GEGH 306 [TH] Geography of Haryana (Option-IV)

Government College for Women, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONS.) GEOGRAPHY - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223072270044
ANAMIKA
UMED SINGH
REKHA RANI

Pass
268/460
58.26%

2 233072270001
SANJANA
VINOD
UNESH DEVI

Pass
301/460
65.43%

3 233072270002
KARINA
RAJPAL
SAVITA

Pass
213/460
46.30%

4 233072270004
ISHA
VIRENDER PANCHAL
POONAM DEVI

Pass
295/460
64.13%

5 233072270005
SUSHMITA
JAIBIR
NIRMLA DEVI

Reappear GEGH 301, GEGH 303

6 233072270007
SONU
VIRENDER SINGH
RAJBALA

Pass
306/460
66.52%

7 233072270008
MUSKAN
RAMESH KUMAR
SAROJ

Reappear GEGH 301

8 233072270013
NITESH
MAHABIR
SUNITA

Pass
308/460
66.96%

9 233072270018
AAKRITI
ANIL
ANITA

Pass
295/460
64.13%

10 233072270019
KASHISH
AZAD
PROMILA

Pass
285/460
61.96%

11 233072270021
RAKHI
SAWAN
NILAM

Reappear GEGH 301

12 233072270022
SUNIDHI
SATPAL KARWASRA
SHAKILA DEVI

Pass
300/460
65.22%

13 233072270023
SANYA
RAJESH KUMAR
SUMAN

Pass
340/460
73.91%
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14 233072270024
DISHA
MANDEEP
SATYAWANTI

Pass
330/460
71.74%
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

GEGH 301 [TH] Evolution of Geographic Thought

GEGH 302 [TH] Geography and Ecosystems

GEGH 303 [TH] Remote sensing and GIS(T)

GEGH 305 [TH] Geography of India

GEGH 306 [TH] Geography of Haryana (Option-IV)

Government College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONS.) GEOGRAPHY - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233112270001
PARDEEP
KAMAL
BABITA

Pass
291/460
63.26%

2 233112270003
YUKTA
PARDEEP KUMAR
DURGA

Pass
333/460
72.39%

3 233112270004
JANVI MANKAS
JAGDISH
NISHA

Reappear GEGH 301

4 233112270005
SUNITA RANI
MAHENDER SINGH
SANTOSH

Pass
290/460
63.04%

5 233112270006
ARMAN NAIN
KULDEEP SINGH
SUMAN DEVI

Pass
393/460
85.43%

6 233112270007
SUNAINA
JAGDISH CHANDER
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
271/460
58.91%

7 233112270008
RINKU
KRISHAN
MUKESH

Pass
362/460
78.70%

8 233112270009
SOURABH
BANSI LAL
REKHA RANI

Reappear
GEGH 301, GEGH 303, 
GEGH 306

9 233112270012
ANITA
MAHENDER SINGH
KRISHANA

Pass
397/460
86.30%

10 233112270013
TANNU
MAHENDER
SAROJ

Pass
241/460
52.39%

11 233112270014
SANKITA
SURAJ PARKASH
SUNITA

Pass
288/460
62.61%

12 233112270016
PALAK DEVI
KULDEEP SINGH
NEELAM DEVI

Pass
272/460
59.13%

13 233112270018
KUSUM
VINOD
SUSHILA

Reappear GEGH 301

14 233112270019
MONIKA
PAWAN KUMAR
GANGA

Pass
284/460
61.74%
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15 233112270020
YUVIKA
ISHWAR SINGH
SAROJ

Pass
349/460
75.87%

16 233112270021
RINU
JAIBIR
SUMAN

Pass
252/460
54.78%

17 233112270022
AMAN
SATPAL
SUNITA

Pass
309/460
67.17%

18 233112270023
RAHUL
RANDHIR
MANJU

Reappear GEGH 301

19 233112270024
PINKI
BALRAJ SINGH
SUNITA

Pass
296/460
64.35%

20 233112270025
SURESH BALA
SATBIR
KAVITA

Pass
339/460
73.70%

21 233112270026
NIHARIKA
SURENDER
SUSHMA

Pass
303/460
65.87%

22 233112270028
RAVINA
RAJPAL SINGH
VIJAYANTA DEVI

Pass
352/460
76.52%

23 233112270029
NEHA
JOGENDER
SANTOSH DEVI

Pass
265/460
57.61%

24 233112270030
YASH KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR
SANJU DEVI

Reappear GEGH 301, GEGH 306

25 233112270031
PAYAL
PARVEEN KUMAR
GEETA

Pass
312/460
67.83%

26 233112270032
SIMRAN
DALBIR SINGH
SHEELA PANWAR

Pass
321/460
69.78%

27 233112270033
AMAN KUMAR
RAMPAL
SHEELA

Pass
278/460
60.43%

28 233112270036
DHANVEER
SURENDER KUMAR
ANITA

Absent

29 233112270037
RAMANDEEP
SURINDER KUMAR
SEEMA RANI

Reappear GEGH 301

30 233112270038
KRITIKA
SURINDER SINGH SIHAG
KAMLA SIHAG

Reappear GEGH 305, GEGH 306

31 233112270039
AKSHAY KUMAR
HANUMAN SINGH
KRISHANA

Reappear
GEGH 301, GEGH 302, 
GEGH 303, GEGH 306

32 233112270040
NIKHIL VERMA
NAND KISHOR
LAKSHMI

Reappear GEGH 301

Prepared By: .................... Supervised By: .................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (IT Cell Exams Wing): ....................
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Checked By: 1.................................................. 2.................................................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (Results) : ....................

Dy/Asst.Registrar(Results).................................................. Controller of Exams...................................................

Endst. No Result........................... Hisar Dated
Copy of the above may be forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:- 
1. Dy/Asstt. Registrar(Regn.) G.J.U.S.T. , Hisar 2. Principal, Concered College.
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